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Company
Number

NI.16079
NI. 10504
NI.03460
NI. 19560
NI.05192
NI.32108
NI.35092
NI.30638
NI. 12532
NI.24525
NI.34695
NI.31137

NI.31860
NI.35106
NI.32705
NI.37950
NI.19971
NI. 19790

NI.32676
NI. 19535
NI.20347
NI.19071
NI.00095
NI.32501
NI.28390
NI.32025
NI.00353
NI.09863
NI.28800
NI.34699
NI.02087
NI.35091
NI.03279
NI.02543
NI. 13544
NI. 35042
NI.03669
NI.34475
NI.36321
NI.35990
NI.01129
NI.00322
NI.12512
NI.36747
NI.03223
NI.35961
NI.28303
NI.28921
NI.35052
NI.19516
NI. 30165
NI.04115

Name of Company

Surgical Supplies Limited
T. & F. Inns (N.I.) Limited
Thomas Warwick, Limited
Ulster Fire Extinguishers Service Division Limited
Ulster Supported Employment Limited
Unions Member Services Ltd
Vitapharm Limited
West Tyrone Rural 2000 Limited
Zenith Travel Limited
Akola Limited
Ambergate Agencies Ltd
Association of Southern Area Doctors On Call
Limited-The
Ballyhannon Limited
Bangor Sports Club Limited
Beers Engineering Consultancy Limited
Caneire Ltd
Carpetland Sales & Distribution Limited
Community Development Centre, North Belfast

Compass Advocacy Group
David Prentice (Cars) Ltd.
David Prentice (Omagh) Limited
David Prentice Ltd.
Educational Company, Limited - The
Epic Enterprises Limited
Erne Integrated College Limited
Eurocrown Fashions (N.I.) Ltd
Great Mills (N.I) Limited
Hales Waste (N.I) Limited
Hallard Limited
Hillsborough Oyster Festival Limited
Hugh Taggart & Sons Limited
James G. Cunningham Limited
John McQuillan Limited
John Sholdis & Company Limited
Kane Leasing Services Limited
Kendal Agencies Limited
Knocklayde Park Estates (Ballymoney) Limited
Landmark East
Lagan Boat Co Ltd
Lime Grove Housing Limited
M Coppel Limited
Masonry Products Limited
McFadden Plant Limited
Microboss Computing Ltd
Miskelly Brothers Limited
Modern Fireplace and Monumental Works Limited
Moldall Limited
Moyfab Tool Company Ltd
Nicon Transport Ltd
Northern Graphic Supplies Limited
Northern Poly Tech Limited
P&O Ferrymasters Limited
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