Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
24/08/00	NI.16079	Surgical Supplies Limited	D
*11	NI.10504	T. & F. Inns (N.I.) Limited	D
,,	NI.03460	Thomas Warwick, Limited	D
,,	NI.19560	Ulster Fire Extinguishers Service Division Limited	D
,,	NI.05192	Ulster Supported Employment Limited	D
,,	NI.32108	Unions Member Services Ltd	D
,,	NI.35092	Vitapharm Limited	D
,,	NI.30638	West Tyrone Rural 2000 Limited	C
,,	NI.12532	Zenith Travel Limited	C
25/08/00	NI.24525	Akola Limited	C
,,	NI.34695	Ambergate Agencies Ltd	D
,,	NI.31137	Association of Southern Area Doctors On Call	
	NI 210/0	Limited-The	CC
,,	NI.31860	Ballyhannon Limited	D
,,	NI.35106	Bangor Sports Club Limited	D
,,	NI.32705	Beers Engineering Consultancy Limited	D
,,	NI.37950	Caneire Ltd	C
**	NI.19971 NI.19790	Carpetland Sales & Distribution Limited	D
"	NI.19790	Community Development Centre, North Belfast	ccccc
	NI.32676	Commons Advances Crown	
"	NI.19535	Compass Advocacy Group	D
,,	NI.20347	David Prentice (Cars) Ltd. David Prentice (Omagh) Limited	E E
,,	NI.19071	David Prentice (Omagn) Enfined David Prentice Ltd.	BCCCE
**	NI.00095	Educational Company, Limited – The	D
,,	NI.32501	Epic Enterprises Limited – The	D
"	NI.28390	Erne Integrated College Limited	D
,,	NI.32025	Eurocrown Fashions (N.I.) Ltd	DD
,,	NI.00353	Great Mills (N.I) Limited	D
,,	NI.09863	Hales Waste (N.I) Limited	D
,,	NI.28800	Hallard Limited	В
,,	NI.34699	Hillsborough Oyster Festival Limited	D
,,	NI.02087	Hugh Taggart & Sons Limited	D
,,	NI.35091	James G. Cunningham Limited	D
,,	NI.03279	John McQuillan Limited	D
,,	NI.02543	John Sholdis & Company Limited	E
,,	NI.13544	Kane Leasing Services Limited	D
,,	NI.35042	Kendal Agencies Limited	D
,,	NI.03669	Knocklayde Park Estates (Ballymoney) Limited	D
,,	NI.34475	Landmark East	C
,,	NI.36321	Lagan Boat Co Ltd	C
,,	NI.35990	Lime Grove Housing Limited	Е
,,	NI.01129	M Coppel Limited	D
,,	NI.00322	Masonry Products Limited	D
,,	NI.12512	McFadden Plant Limited	D
,,	NI.36747	Microboss Computing Ltd	ECC
,,	NI.03223	Miskelly Brothers Limited	D
,,	NI.35961	Modern Fireplace and Monumental Works Limited	С
,,	NI.28303	Moldall Limited	D
,,	NI.28921	Moyfab Tool Company Ltd	D,
,,	NI.35052	Nicon Transport Ltd	D
,,	NI.19516	Northern Graphic Supplies Limited	D
,,	NI.30165	Northern Poly Tech Limited	D
,,	NI.04115	P&O Ferrymasters Limited	С